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Pl. Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 SC DJK Everswinkel l Wittkamp, Siemann, Hein 851 847 852 862 858 861 6 5131 855,2

2 Steverschützen Senden l Vedder, Ermann, Disseler 855 853 864 843 846 856 6 5117 852,8

3 ABC Münster l Böger, Göcking, Finkenbrink 851 851 863 848 836 858 6 5107 851,2

4 SV Teutonia Coerde l Aufderhaar, Vogel D., Fark 848 835 850 846 850 819 6 5048 841,3

5 Steverschützen Senden ll Disseler D, Schadly, Trendelkamp 846 837 840 847 839 815 6 5024 837,3

6 ABC Münster lll Chitruszko, Reiß, Robering 834 834 818 813 838 821 6 4958 826,3

7 SV Teutonia Coerde ll Hegemann, Hellenkamp, Vogel R. 792 809 770 811 806 802 6 4790 798,3

8 Steverschützen Senden lll Hohenlöchter, Falke, Wortmann 786 790 762 782 787 806 6 4713 785,5

9 ABC Münster ll Schaller, Kohlschein, Münsterkötter 845 838 846 832 560 553 6 4474 745,7

Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Wittkamp, Markus SC DJK Everswinkel l 292 280 290 294 292 294 6 1742 290,3

2 Göcking, Tobias ABC Münster l 280 286 289 282 283 286 6 1706 284,3

3 Hein, Oliver SC DJK Everswinkel l 279 285 285 289 281 285 6 1704 284

4 Disseler, Daniel Steverschützen Senden ll 272 273 276 282 269 264 6 1636 272,7

5 Petermann, Thorsten SC DJK Everswinkel l 270  --  --  --  --  -- 1 270 270

Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Vedder, Linus Steverschützen Senden l 288 289 287 292 286 291 6 1733 288,8

2 Böger, Vera ABC Münster l 290 280 289 291 278 288 6 1716 286

3 Disseler, Michael Steverschützen Senden l 285 283 288 274 283 289 6 1702 283,7

4 Siemann, Heike SC DJK Everswinkel E 282 282 277 279 285 282 6 1687 281,2

5 Ermann, Andrea Steverschützen Senden l 282 281 289 277 277 276 6 1682 280,3

Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Fark, Andreas SV Teutonia Coerde l 287 288 293 291 287 283 6 1729 288,2

2 Vogel, Doris SV Teutonia Coerde l 286 280 286 275 286 282 6 1695 282,5

3 Chitruszko, Zbigniew ABC Münster lll 278 281 276 269 283 284 6 1671 278,5

Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Schadly, Manfred Steverschützen Senden ll 290 280 285 288 280 284 6 1707 284,5

2 Schaller, Stefan ABC Münster ll 283 279 281 277 285 274 6 1679 279,8

3 Rickert, Michael ABC Münster V 264 265 270 269 271 270 6 1609 268,2

4 Kohlschein, Siegfried ABC Münster ll 288 286 286 287  --  -- 4 1147 286,8

Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Finkenbrink, Helmut ABC Münster l 281 285 285 275 275 284 6 1685 280,8

2 Trendelkamp, Hans Steverschützen Senden ll 284 284 279 277 290 267 6 1681 280,2

3 Runge, Winfried ABC Münster E 275 272 271 274 266 277 6 1635 272,5

4 Aufderhaar, Georg SV Teutonia Coerde l 275 267 271 280 277 254 6 1624 270,7

5 Robering, Bernhard ABC Münster lll 273 277 266 265 273 267 6 1621 270,2

6 Hohenlöchter, Georg Steverschützen Senden lll 268 254 257 260 262 261 6 1562 260,3

Pl. Name, Vorname Verein 1. R 2. R 3. R 4. R 5. R 6. R Anz. Ergebnis Durch.

1 Falke, Franz Steverschützen Senden lll 283 283 269 278 288 280 6 1681 280,2

2 Reiß, Wolfgang ABC Münster lll 283 276 276 279 282 270 6 1666 277,7

3 Vogel Reinhard SV Teutonia Coerde ll 282 275 263 267 277 276 6 1640 273,3

4 Münsterkötter, Albert ABC Münster ll 274 273 276 268 275 271 6 1637 272,8

5 Hegemann, Hermann SV Teutonia Coerde ll 271 268 254 275 271 277 6 1616 269,3

6 Feldhaus, Reinhard Steverschützen Senden E 277 266 274 239 267 267 6 1590 265

7 Hellenkamp, Hans SV Teutonia Coerde ll 239 266 253 269 258 249 6 1534 255,7

8 Wortmann, Bernhard Steverschützen Senden lll 235 253 236 244 237 265 6 1470 245

9 Bremer, Heinz-Peter SV Teutonia Coerde E 233 240 254 243 234 258 6 1462 243,7
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Durchgang 6

1 Wittkamp, Markus SC DJK Everswinkel l 1742

2 Vedder, Linus Steverschützen Senden l 1733

3 Fark, Andreas SV Teutonia Coerde l 1729

4 Böger, Vera ABC Münster l 1716

5 Schadly, Manfred Steverschützen Senden ll 1707

6 Göcking, Tobias ABC Münster l 1706

7 Hein, Oliver SC DJK Everswinkel l 1704

8 Disseler, Michael Steverschützen Senden l 1702

9 Vogel, Doris SV Teutonia Coerde l 1695

10 Siemann, Heike SC DJK Everswinkel l 1687

11 Finkenbrink, Helmut ABC Münster l 1685

12 Ermann, Andrea Steverschützen Senden l 1682

13 Trendelkamp, Hans Steverschützen Senden ll 1681

14 Falke, Franz Steverschützen Senden lll 1681

15 Schaller, Stefan ABC Münster ll 1679

16 Chitruszko, Zbigniew ABC Münster lll 1671

17 Reiß, Wolfgang ABC Münster lll 1666

18 Münsterkötter, Albert ABC Münster ll 1645

19 Vogel Reinhard SV Teutonia Coerde ll 1640

20 Disseler, Daniel Steverschützen Senden ll 1636

21 Runge, Winfried ABC Münster E 1635

22 Aufderhaar, Georg SV Teutonia Coerde l 1624

23 Robering, Bernhard ABC Münster lll 1621

24 Hegemann, Hermann SV Teutonia Coerde ll 1616

25 Rickert, Michael ABC Münster E 1609

26 Feldhaus, Reinhard Steverschützen Senden E 1590

27 Hohenlöchter, Georg Steverschützen Senden lll 1562

28 Hellenkamp, Hans SV Teutonia Coerde ll 1534

29 Wortmann, Bernhard Steverschützen Senden lll 1470

30 Bremer, Heinz-Peter SV Teutonia Coerde E 1462

31 Kohlschein, Siegfried ABC Münster ll 1147

32 Petermann, Thorsten SC DJK Everswinkel E 270

Ranking


